

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5516**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 6

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 7, delete “\$46,865,020” and insert “\$44,834,103”.
2 In line 10, delete “\$5,647,200” and insert “\$9,397,200”.
3 On page 2, line 3, delete “\$21,003,024” and insert “\$21,130,968”.
4 In line 18, delete “\$1,905,686” and insert “\$1,969,190”.
5 In line 29, delete “\$19,795,825” and insert “\$19,828,459”.
6 In line 41, delete “\$9,046,017” and insert “\$9,056,315”.
7 On page 3, line 2, delete “\$17,591,946” and insert “\$19,176,672”.
8 In line 4, delete “\$3,640,803” and insert “\$4,061,769”.
9 In line 6, delete “\$1,104,609” and insert “\$1,258,466”.
10 _____